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Check # Vendor# Name Check Date Bank Account Check Amt Type Status Batch
44608 13243 ALSTADT PLUMBING SERVICE 6/19/2015 FFS 01 Check Voided 4137
44609 17501 AMY POLLOCK 6/19/2015 FFS 01 264.23 Check Outstanding 4137
44610 16160 DAWN GARRETT 6/19/2015 FFS 01 66.66 Check Outstanding 4137
44611 15128 FIRST BANKCARD 6/19/2015 FFS 01 586.71 Check Outstanding 4137
44612 17499 J. PARKER TRULOCK 6/19/2015 FFS 01 155.76 Check Outstanding 4137
44613 17555 JAMIE L. ROHRSCHEIB 6/19/2015 FFS 01 671.75 Check Outstanding 4137
44614 13084 MARK K. PHILLIPS, PC 6/19/2015 FFS 01 47.50 Check Outstanding 4137
44615 16996 NOMAD TECHNOLOGY GROUP 6/19/2015 FFS 01 8,210.12 Check Outstanding 4137
44616 387 OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN 6/19/2015 FFS 01 350.81 Check Qutstanding 4137
44617 14797 SHARON SHOULDERS 6/19/2015 FFS 01 78.53 Check Qutstanding 4137
44618 11542 TELE/DATA COMMUNICATIONS OF IN 6/19/2015 FFS 01 81.25 Check Qutstanding 4137
44679 2031 BOONVILLE UTILITIES 6/18/2015 FFS 01 1,179.91 Manual Qutstanding 4147
44680 19037 VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY 6/18/2015 FFS 01 3,652.35 Manual Qutstanding 4147
44681 12406 TRACTOR SUPPLY CO 6/18/2015 FFS 01 46.96 Manual Qutstanding 4147
44682 19037 VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY 6/18/2015 FFS 01 205.58 Manual Qutstanding 4147
44683 15132 THE TOWN OF NEWBURGH 6/18/2015 FFS 01 45.91 Manual Qutstanding 4147
44685 19049 ST. MARY'S MEDICAL CENTER INC 6/18/2015 FFS 01 Manual Voided 4147
44686 7872 BOSTON MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE CO 6/18/2015 FFS 01 2,325.48 Manual Qutstanding 4147
44687 17700 AARON & DIETRA BRANDENBERGER 6/22/2015 FFS 01 484.80 Check Outstanding 4136
44688 1113 AARON FRANZ 6/22/2015 FFS 01 97.24 Check Outstanding 4136
44689 1009 AIGNER HARDWARE 6/22/2015 FFS 01 335.41 Check Outstanding 4136
44690 3837 ALPHA LASER SERVICES 6/22/2015 FFS 01 242.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44691 7672 AMERICAN DENTAL SERVICE,PC 6/22/2015 FFS 01 796.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44692 2351 ANGELA D WILDER 6/22/2015 FFS 01 Check Voided 4136
44693 15740 APPLIED LAND SOLUTIONS 6/22/2015 FFS 01 1,968.75 Check Outstanding 4136
44694 10243 ARAB 6/22/2015 FFS 01 210.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44695 1028 ARAMARK 6/22/2015 FFS 01 30.83 Check Outstanding 4136
44696 10095 AWARD WORLD 6/22/2015 FFS 01 14.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44697 2001 B-HIVE PRINTING 6/22/2015 FFS 01 435.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44698 5835 BACKYARD BLASTS, LLC 6/22/2015 FFS 01 150.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44699 93043 BAMBERGER FOREMAN OSWALD HAHN 6/22/2015 FFS 01 866.25 Check Outstanding 4136
44700 11060 BEN LABHART 6/22/2015 FFS 01 291.93 Check Outstanding 4136
44701 1989 BEST ONE TIRE & SERVICE 6/22/2015 FFS 01 381.07 Check Outstanding 4136
44702 17426  BJ FARRELL 6/22/2015 FFS 01 161.94 Check Outstanding 4136
44703 2068  BOONVILLE LAWN AND GARDEN INC. 6/22/2015 FFS 01 260.09 Check Outstanding 4136
44704 13886  BRETT SPRINKLE 6/22/2015 FFS 01 50.00 Check Outstanding 4136
44705 2072 BRETT W KRUSE 6/22/2015 FFS 01 287.51 Check Outstanding 4136
44706 2067 BRUCKENS INC 6/22/2015 FFS 01 76.25 Check Outstanding 4136
44707 11713  BUMPER TO BUMPER / BTB CHANDLER 6/22/2015 FFS 01 38.16 Check Outstanding 4136
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17428
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11877

4031
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2111
15681

4011

4064

4326
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9610
10449

6462

2742

270
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11720
96611
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23082

6313
13348

8003

1832
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11884
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1225
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15410
14548
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13258
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16326
19101
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CABELA'S INC.

CARTER LUMBER

COCA COLA BOTTLING CO
CONFIRMDELIVERY.COM

CRS ONE SOURCE(DIAFDS)

CSI COMPUTER SYSTEMS

CULLIGAN OF EVANSVILLE

DAN SAYLOR

DAVID BRADSHAW

DAVID HEAL

DELL MARKETING L.P.

DONNA MILLER

EBN CONSTRUCTION & INDUSTRIAL SUPPLI
ECONOMIC DEV COALITION OF SW IN
ELLIOTT'S EXCAVATING, INC
EROSION RESOURCES & SUPPLY
EVANSVILLE COURIER
EXPRESSWAY DODGE

FARM BOY FOOD SERVICE

FIDLAR TECHNOLOGIES INC
FREEDOM MEDICAL

GEM CHEMICAL COMPANY, INC.
GRAINGER

GRIFFIN NANCE

HAMLIN EQUIPMENT RENTAL

HARDY BRAKE & ELECTRIC CO.INC.
HARSHAW TRANE SERVICE INC.
HINDERLITER ENVIROMENTAL INC
HUEBNER TRUCKING COMPANY INC.
LTI

INDEPENDENT HEALTH SERVICES,INC.
INDOFF, INC.

INSTITUTE FOR PUBLIC SAFETY PERSONNE
J & JSUPPLY, INC.

JACK FROST

JAMES M. JACOBI, MD PATHOLOGIST
JEFF WILLIS

JEFFREY L VALIANT

JOSEPH SCHITTER
KENWAY DISTRIBUTORS INC

KIMBERLY ROCKHILL

KOEHLER FUNERAL HOME, INC.
LAW CHEVROLET BUICK PONTIAC
LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC

LINDA O'NEILL

LONG & MATHIES LAW FIRM, P.C.
LOWELL'S AUTO SERVICE
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42.95
630.00
1,282.33
1,693.89
185.13
438.75
50.00
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32.56
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155.60
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440.43
1,777.66
4,763.50
59.49
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50.00
114.00
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40.00
3,354.86
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145.30
3,075.00
50.00
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98030

9345
94562
13043
17674
14009

8320
15004

1061

1827
10258
17705
17701
16054
16174
16037
16049
17699
18008
17697

3095

2053
18039

2294
14238
17182
16997
19142
13509

19069
96595

19036
592
23024
23025
19051
19111
2924
19056
17698
23010
17702
19096
9005
20042
16198

METZGER CONSTRUCTION CO INC.
MEUTH CONSTRUCTION

MONICA FREIMILLER

MOUNTS ELECTRIC INC.

MULZER CRUSHED STONE, INC.
NEIKIRK ENGINEERING, LLC

NIX SANITARY SERVICE

O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

OFFICE DEPOT, INCORPORATED
OFFICEMAX INCORPORATED
ONYETT FABRICATORS, INC.
PAPERLESS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
PATRICK OWENS

PATRICK RETTER

PET FOOD CENTER

PHILLIPS SIGNS & GRAPHICS
POSEY'S SUPERMARKET INC
PURDUE UNIVERSITY-EXT SERVICE
R&L ELECTRONICS

RAY O'HERRON COMPANY INC.
REBECCA SCALES CATTINGHAM
RICOH USA INC

ROBERT L IRVIN

ROYAL CROWN BOTTLING CO
RUXER TRUCK CENTER

RYANS ACE HARDWARE

SERVICE PUMP AND MACHINE
SHANNA BICKERS

SHARON A JAMES

SHERMAN DIXIE CONCRETE IND INC
SIEGELS

SIRS (SO IN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS
SOUTHEASTERN EQUIPMENT CO.,INC
ST. MARY'S OCCUPATIONAL

ST. MARY'S WARRICK HOSPITAL
ST. MARY'S WARRICK--E.M.S.
STAHL EQUIPMENT INCORPORATED
STERNBERG INTERNATIONAL INC
STEVE BYERS

STEVEN A. SHERWOOD

STEVEN BYERS

SUPERIOR AG RESOURCES
SUPPLYWORKS

SYSCO/LOUISVILLE FOOD SERVICES
THE HOME CITY ICE COMPANY

THE LANG COMPANY

TINA LATHAM
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177,942.57
337.00
994.30

5,463.99
12,502.94
2,138.75
130.00
86.08
252.02
487.24
271.00
206.00
2,800.00
60.00
59.99
149.76
182.71
905.52
689.75
359.80
150.00
37.75
50.00
1,378.70
944.08
68.98
410.00
87.56
83.83
135.00
342.50
20,000.00
14.83
160.00
374.57
300,000.00
60.00
195.93
50.00
88.31
50.00
749.75
170.27
2,626.53
248.40
143.04
199.32
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16484
797
14804
23091
1270
23013
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565
2029
4570
17704
17222
5919

11542
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TINT UNLIMITED

TITZER FAMILY FUNERAL HOMES

TOWN & COUNTRY POOLS, INC.

TRI STATE ORTHOPAEDIC SURGEONS INC
TRI-STATE LIGHTING & SUPPLY CO INC
UNIFIRST CORPORATION

VAN AUSDALL AND FARRAR

VERL WHITE

VOMAC TRUCK SALES

WABASH FOODSERVICE

WABASH VALLEY SERVICE CO

WARRICK AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLY
WARRICK CO DEPT OF PARKS & REC
WARRICK CO JAIL COMMISSARY
WARRICK COUNTY HEALTH DEPT.
WARRICK COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPT.
WARRICK COUNTY TREASURER
WARRICK PUBLISHING CO

WILLIAM BYERS

ZIEMER STAYMAN WEITZEL SHOULDERS
PAUL STEPHENS

REDWOOD TOXICOLOGY LABORATORY INC

TELE/DATA COMMUNICATIONS OF IN
THOMSON REUTERS

TIME WARNER CABLE

U.S. DIAGNOSTICS

U.S. POSTMASTER

AFLAC GROUP INSURANCE
AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE ASSURANCE
HEALTH RESOURCES INCORPORATED
WARRICK COUNTY TREASURER
WARRICK COUNTY TREASURER
TRUSTEE -- ANDERSON TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- BOON TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- CAMPBELL TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- GREER TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- OHIO TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- OWEN TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- PIGEON TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- SKELTON TOWNSHIP
CLERK-TREASURER--BOONVILLE
CLERK-TREASURER--CHANDLER
CLERK-TREASURER--BOONVILLE
CLERK-TREASURER--ELBERFELD
CLERK-TREASURER--ELBERFELD
TRUSTEE -- HART TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- LANE TOWNSHIP
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134.85
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304.59

59.80
50.00
454.83
1,250.26
8,010.20
1,363.09
436.86
1,495.47
65.00
749.14
422.01
413.90
50.00
846.30
123.82
294.50
706.45
1,612.52
393.36
1,725.87
2,952.00
1,644.10
3,754.83
6,436.30
9,218,359.53
1,273,181.74
163,626.16
83,409.25
16,443.31
15,651.10
418,327.18
10,042.75
37,896.43
73,998.02
961,803.44
362,881.64
835,357.63
52,872.76
78,865.35
18,693.42
4,760.74
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15960
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17711
5908
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14007
23014
1504
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3031
3030
3029
3028
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6051
20032
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1837
20030
1014
8056
6548
2001
17710
6019
10972

CLERK-TREASURER--LYNNVILLE
CLERK-TREASURER--LYNNVILLE
CLERK-TREASURER--NEWBURGH
CLERK-TREASURER--TENNYSON
WARRICK COUNTY SCHOOL CORP.
NEWBURGH-OHIO TOWNSHIP LIBRARY
WARRICK SOLID WASTE MGT DIST
BOONVILLE-WARRICK LIBRARY
TEAMSTERS LOCAL # 215

MEDICAL BENEFITS ADMINISTRATORS, INC.
CLERK-TREASURER--NEWBURGH
CLERK-TREASURER--BOONVILLE
CLERK-TREASURER--CHANDLER
TREASURER -- STATE OF INDIANA

TREASURER -- STATE OF INDIANA
GOVERNMENTAL INTERINSURANCE

AT&T

AT&T

FRONTIER

TIME WARNER CABLE

WEX BANK

VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY

ST. MARY'S MEDICAL GROUP LLC
HEWLETT-PACKARD
BOONVILLE-WARRICK LIBRARY
NEWBURGH-OHIO TOWNSHIP LIBRARY
WARRICK COUNTY SCHOOL CORP.
NEOPOST POSTAGE ON CALL
NEOPOST POSTAGE ON CALL
CLERK-TREASURER--NEWBURGH
CLERK-TREASURER--LYNNVILLE
CLERK-TREASURER--ELBERFELD
CLERK-TREASURER--CHANDLER
CLERK-TREASURER--BOONVILLE
PAUL & CARRIE HUGHES
TRUSTEE -- GREER TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- HART TOWNSHIP
TRUSTEE -- OHIO TOWNSHIP
WARRICK COUNTY TREASURER
TRUSTEE -- BOON TOWNSHIP
ALL AMERICAN LOCKSMITH & ALARM SERVI
ALTSTADT-HICKS OFFICE CITY
ASL TESTING

B-HIVE PRINTING

CARD SERVICE CENTER

FARRIS REPORTING
HEALTHPORT
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7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015

FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS

FFS
FFS

FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

53,240.09
61,795.41
442,064.55
16,414.14
4,565,063.18
532,917.57
787,073.88
185,916.20
690.00
52,324.15
47,769.56
15,779.24
3,006.93
42,146.20
1,235,242.35
1,209.00
805.61
226.67
293.87
110.00
373.96
81.24
53.33
499.00
1,695.04
1,434.16
70,300.23
22,000.00
3,000.00
3,567.93
366.14
757.23
1,582.07
19,135.91

133.39
19.96
234.11
17,871.89
441.45
539.00
259.73
2,612.00
39.00
50.74
113.89
10.00

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual
Manual

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Voided

Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding

4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152
4152

4152
4155

4155
4155
4155
4155
4155
4155
4156
4156
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4157
4160
4154
4154
4154
4154
4154
4154
4154



44896
44897
44898
44899
44900
44901
44902
44903
44904
44905
44906
44907
44908
44909
44910
44911
44912
44913
44914
44915
44916
44917
44918
44919
44920
44921
44922
44923
44924
44925
44926
44927
44928
44929
44930
44931
44932
44933
44934
44935
44936
44937
44938
44939
44940
44941
44942

5908
3095
18024
14797
97155
4361
4221
94987
9985
19037
9318
9019
15128
15128
12207
15769
13017
9318
11839
19037
4131
16657
13360
14309
22005
6568
2616
98065
17107
920
7292
8351
9527
12287
13084
19101
19037
13004
16161
3837
9318
9318
9318
9318
9318
9318
9318

HEWLETT-PACKARD

RICOH USA INC

ROBERT R AYLSWORTH JUDGE
SHARON SHOULDERS

TRI-STATE REPORTING, INC.
WOW! BUSINESS

XEROGRAPHIC BUSINESS SYSTEM
INDIANA AMERICAN WATER
EVANSVILLE WATERWORKS DEPT
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
SPRINT

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
FIRST BANKCARD

FIRST BANKCARD

MALINOWSKI CONSULTING INC

AL PERDUE

COMMERCE INSURANCE GRP LLC
SPRINT

AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT INC
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
STAPLES

FIRST ADVANTAGE INSURANCE

F. STEPHEN SHEETS

WTRISC FBO INS 457B WARRICK COUNTY
VANDERBURGH COUNTY CLERK
DIVISION OF CHILD SUPPORT

MEDICAL BENEFITS ADMINISTRATORS, INC.

BENISTAR/HARTFORD-6795
MUTUAL OF OMAHA

MARTIN & MARTIN, INC.

SHERRY SMITH

WARREN MATHIES

BRETT M ROY

LAW OFFICE OF JONATHAN M YOUNG
MARK K. PHILLIPS, PC

LONG & MATHIES LAW FIRM, P.C.
VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
MANATRON INCORPORATED
THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC
ALPHA LASER SERVICES
SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

SPRINT

7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/30/2015
6/30/2015
6/30/2015
6/30/2015
7/01/2015
7/01/2015
7/01/2015
7/07/2015
7/07/2015
7/07/2015
7/07/2015
7/07/2015
7/07/2015
7/07/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015

FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

499.00
57.58
179.20
19.20
50.20
122.00
47.44
21.45
18.62
27.56
51.48
1,592.84
26.50
23.50
6,600.00
1,865.50
75.00
1,048.25
155.31
5,549.58
524.34
1,528.00
500.66
620.66
100.00
104.00
72,116.02
14,218.98
4,961.05
5,327.09
2,656.24
885.42
2,956.25
2,723.75
2,656.25
4,427.08
13,020.37
43,155.50
9,915.00
386.58
185.56
457.67
309.37
20.24
74.90

1,116.79
30.00

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Check
Check
Check
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding

4154
4154
4154
4154
4154
4154
4154
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4158
4158
4158
4162
4163
4163
4163
4164
4164
4164
4164
4164
4164
4164
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166



44943
44944
44945
44946
44947
44948
44949
44950
44951
44952
44953
44954
44955
44956
44957
44958
44959
44960
44961
44962
44963
44964
44965
44974

Operator: KIML

9318
21047
16758
98025
15128

2010

2010

7040

7991

7991
19037
15128

2031
19037

1190
16010

9318

2025

2031

2025

9695

9695

9695
16010

SPRINT

U.S. POSTMASTER

TRAVIS ALEXANDER

HAFER ASSOCIATES INC.

FIRST BANKCARD

LOCHMUELLER GROUP
LOCHMUELLER GROUP

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VERIZON WIRELESS

VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
FIRST BANKCARD

BOONVILLE UTILITIES

VECTREN ENERGY DELIVERY
TREASURER OF STATE OF INDIANA
PEOPLES TRUST & SAVINGS BANK
SPRINT

BOONVILLE NATURAL GAS CORP.
BOONVILLE UTILITIES

BOONVILLE NATURAL GAS CORP.
MORRIE DOLL

MORRIE DOLL

MORRIE DOLL

PEOPLES TRUST & SAVINGS BANK

7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/02/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015
7/06/2015

FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS
FFS

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
Total Checks -

893.99
294.00
2,400.00
1,496.00
527.37
31,377.75
1,500.00
90.03
30.03
90.03
251.56
788.92
1,903.03
1,313.23
545.72
65,662.26
133.24
28.22
2,269.36
232.23
500.00
712.83
100.00
974,619.47
23,756,169.43

Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual
Manual

Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding
Outstanding

4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4166
4167
4167
4167
4167
4167
4167
4167
4167
4167



